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Femmes / 8 / All Ages
Session: 28B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Felixe Denis-Lemay195
Gymbly

8.675 9.275 8.9509.525 36.425
5 1 1T 11T 1 

1 

Carys Washchuk234
Burlington

9.175 8.700 9.4508.950 36.275
2 10T 9 1 2T

2T

Hannah Bramwell327
Burlington

8.900 8.950 9.3759.050 36.275
3 6 6T 2 2T

2T

Jane Young242
Cygnus

8.425 9.200 9.2259.250 36.100
9 2 3 6T 3 

3 

Alexandra Collins129
Cygnus

8.575 8.575 9.2259.525 35.900
7T 12T 1T 6T 4 

4 

Lily Sihapanya82
Global

8.550 9.000 9.2009.100 35.850
8 5T 5 7T 5 

5 

Jenna Hardy121
Cygnus

8.000 9.125 9.3009.050 35.475
18 3T 6T 4 6 

6 

Lea Tardif298
Gymbly

8.150 8.900 8.9009.225 35.175
14 7T 4T 12T 7 

7 

Heidi Quach346
Gymnix

7.725 9.075 9.0259.275 35.100
22 4 2 9T 8 

8 

Ariane Gendron260
Gymnamic

8.575 8.375 9.1009.000 35.050
7T 15 8 8 9 

9 

esperanza lopez158
Gymnos - MEXICO

8.225 9.125 8.7758.900 35.025
12 3T 11 16T 10 

10 

Jamie Kaplan239
Capital City

8.600 8.900 9.2008.250 34.950
6 7T 16 7T 11 

11 

Amelie Boudreault264
Gymtastics

7.925 8.875 9.3508.550 34.700
19 8 14T 3 12 

12 

Emma Pimentel307
T-Dot Tumblers

8.075 8.150 9.2759.025 34.525
16 16 7 5 13 

13 

Sasha Garside218
Champions

8.800 8.625 9.2007.850 34.475
4 11 22 7T 14 

14 

Loriane Gagnon279
Unigym

8.250 9.000 9.0258.175 34.450
11 5T 18 9T 15 

15 

Nicole Berthiaume318
Ortona

9.200 7.700 8.8758.650 34.425
1 21 12T 13 16 

16 

Jade Landry143
Equilibrix

7.750 9.125 8.8508.600 34.325
21T 3T 13 14T 17T

17T

Vanessa Rossi246
Laval Excellence

8.175 8.700 8.9008.550 34.325
13 10T 14T 12T 17T

17T

Mackenna Rotondo334
Pulsars

8.100 7.925 8.8259.225 34.075
15 18 4T 15 18 

18 

Sophie Taylor293
Wimgym

8.400 8.550 8.7757.925 33.650
10 13 21 16T 19 

19 

Lily Mc Latchy135
TAISO

7.875 8.425 9.0008.075 33.375
20 14 19 10T 20 

20 
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Allison Wolanyk229
Wimgym

7.750 7.750 8.9008.925 33.325
21T 20 10 12T 21 

21 

Grace Toner299
Capital City

6.950 8.725 8.7758.650 33.100
26 9 12T 16T 22 

22 

Sarah-Maud Hamel271
Equilibrix

7.600 8.125 9.0007.825 32.550
23 17 23 10T 23T

23T

Sarah Collins235
TAISO

7.275 8.575 8.7507.950 32.550
24 12T 20 17 23T

23T

Jade Lemay-Redmond313
Djinn

8.025 7.225 8.8508.350 32.450
17 22 15 14T 24 

24 

Zoelie Chabot254
Gymnamic

7.250 7.875 8.9508.225 32.300
25 19 17 11T 25 

25 

fernanda lopez213
Gymnos - MEXICO

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27 23 24 18 26 

26 
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